
YR 10 Mocks

Wk2 Monday 21st June Tuesday 22nd June Wednesday 23rd June Thursday 24th June Friday 25th June
AM Reg

1 Biology Paper 1 Eng Lang Paper 1 Geography Paper 2 Macbeth Physics Paper 1
2 1h15m/1h45m 1h45m 1h30m 50m 1h15m/1h45m

Break
3 PE Paper 1/RE 1&2 Food and Nutrition Chemistry Paper 1 Maths Paper 1 (non c) Child Dev
4 60m/1h50m 1h30m 1h15m/1h45m 1hr30m 1h15m

Lunch
5 Normal Lesson Normal Lesson Normal Lesson Normal Lesson Normal Lesson

Wk1 Monday 28th June Tuesday 29th June Wednesday 30th June Thursday 1st July Friday 2nd July
AM reg 845am start 845am start

1 Media Maths Paper 2 (calc) History Paper 1 & 2 Maths Paper 3 (calc) DT
2 1h30m 1hr30m 2hr 1hr30m 2hrs

Break
3 Citizenship Paper 1 Music GCSE/PE Paper 2 Unseen Poetry MFL Reading/Writing C Sci Paper 2 45m
4 1h45m 1hr 50m H/F 2h DIT 45m

Lunch
5 Music BTEC 1hr Normal lesson C Sci Paper 1 45m MFL Higher 15m Normal Lesson

Wk1 Monday 5th July Tuesday 6th July
AM reg Art all day Art all day

1
2

Break
3
4

Lunch
5


